Girls 200 Free
Maureen McLaine

1. Appel, Megan
Kumar, Sugandha

2019 TISCA Cut

d

3. Hunt, Theresa

4. Heil, Liesl

5. Palizian, Sasha

6. Nguyen, Kayla

7. Nadella, Sneha

8. Khandekar, Praachi
9. Morton, Madelyn
10. Hunsucker, Breck
11. Vranjes, Mirella
12. Kulkarni, Tanvi
13. Tavakolian, Kiana
14. Vranjes, Sabina

Boys 200 Free
Zach Walters

Romero, Antonio
Chen, Theodore
Kolhe, Rohan
Wilkinson, Arthur
Heidman, Luke
Choi, Andrew
Joshi, Kai

Pak, Julian
Bourgeois, Ethan

WONURWNH

2019 TISCA Cut

10. Cai, Stanley

11. Choi, Logan

12. Kereal, Mathieu
13. Shah, Tirth

14. Zakeri, Aarash
15. Guo, Daniel

16. Kagal, Kiran

17. Kulkarni, Atharv
18. Sarkar, Nairit

01:49.46

01:57.18
02:06.80

02:08.0

02:12.24
02:16.05
02:16.42
02:16.09
02:17.20
02:18.57
02:19.05
02:19.77
02:20.70
02:35.53
02:38.80
02:49.09

01:37.88

01:42.00
01:46.61
01:48.88
01:49.65
01:51.53
01:51.82
01:54.45
01:56.75
01:57.69

01:58.0

02:00.00
02:11.51
02:12.99
02:13.79
02:13.94
02:15.16
02:17.18
02:17.95
02:21.21

Team Record

TISCA
Plano-Tri

Allen
Prosper
Dallas Cup
Allen
Plano-Tri
Prosper
Allen
Prosper
Boyd
Boyd
Allen
Boyd

Team Record

Plano-Tri
TISCA
TISCA
TISCA
TISCA
Prosper
Plano-Tri
McKinney
Allen

Prosper
Dallas Cup
Plano Tri
Dallas Cup
Allen
Dallas Cup
Prosper
Dallas Cup
Boyd



Girls 200 IM
Emily Neal

Appel, Megan

Fa, Arianna
Kumar, Sugandha
Hunt, Theresa
Nguyen, Kayla

MhWNH

2019 TISCA Cut

Rallapalli, Adithi
Tavakolian, Kiana
Sinha, Ayushi

. Tewari, Tia

10 Khandekar, Praachi
11. Yarbrough, Natalia
12. Bell, Piper

13. Mikes, Elana

14. Vranjes, Sabinna
15. Lahiri, Srija

©®Ne

Boys 200 IM
Zach Walters

1. Romero, Antonio
2. Chen, Theodore

3. Choi, Andrew

4. Wilkinson, Arthur
5. Peng, Alex

6. Bourgeois, Ethan
7. Durcansky, Samuel
8. Pak, Julian

9. Kolhe, Rohan

10. Niranjan, Rishi

2019 TISCA Cut

11. Guo, Daniel

12. Dworkin, Josh
13. Zakeri, Aarash
14. Wu, Justin

15. Gayake, Saket
16. Kulkarni, Atharv
17. Shah, Tirth

02:02.66

02:18.29
02:20.28
02:20.60
02:21.17
02:27.05

02:30.0

02:31.10
02:34.74
02:34.79
02:37.38
02:37.71
02:37.91
02:39.11
02:39.41
02:48.00
02:50.96

01:52.21

01:56.09
02:01.46
02:05.04
02:07.86
02:08.29
02:09.77
02:10.06
02:11.04
02:11.11
02:12.70

02:13.0

02:18.64
02:23.89
02:26.19
02:30.25
02:31.62
02:37.66
02:43.67

Team Record

McKinney
Plano Tri
TISCA
Plano Tri
Plano Tri

McKinney
Boyd
Boyd
Allen

Allen
Plano Tri
Prosper
Dallas Cup
Plano Tri
Allen

Team Record

TISCA
Plano Tri
TISCA
Allen
TISCA
Plano Tri
TISCA
Allen
Prosper
McKinney

Boyd
Plano Tri
Boyd
Prosper
Prosper
Dallas Cup
Allen



Girls 50 Free

Maureen McLaine

PWNH

Osborne, Taylor
Lee, Lilian

Heil, Liesl
Morton, Madelyn

2019 TISCA Cut

Hunt, Theresa
Nadella, Sneha
Tewari, Tia
Palizian, Sasha
Sinha, Ayushi

. Vranjes, Mirella

. Rallapalli, Adithi

. Mikes, Elana

. Lahiri, Srija

. Vranjes, Sabinna

. Keating, Claire

. Venkateshwar, Shruti
. Doering, Georgia

. Kulkarni, Tanvi

. Tavakolian, Kiana

. Yarbrough, Natalia

24.06

24.99
26.59
27.32
27.42

27.5

27.77
28.17
28.82
29.07
29.17
29.18
29.59
29.85
30.02
30.55
30.60
30.69
30.86
31.05
31.07
32.81r

Team Record

Plano Tri
TISCA

Plano Tri
Dallas Cup

McKinney
Prosper
Plano Tri
Prosper
Plano Tri
Prosper
Allen
Allen
Prosper
Allen
Prosper
Plano Tri
Boyd
Prosper
Allen
TISCA



Boys 50 Free
Jordan Hawley

MhWNH

Cai, Stanley
Smith, James
Choi, Andrew
Weng, Jeff
Kafeel, Nyle

2019 TISCA Cut

Joshi, Kai
Peng, Alex
Wang, Daniel
Wei, Tony

. Durcansky, Samuel
. Bourgeois, Ethan

. Gayake, Saket

. Zakeri, Aarash

. Choi, Logan

. Kagal, Kiran

. Kereal, Mathieu

. Wu, Justin

20.87

22.44
22.47
22.65
23.70
23.82r

24.0

24.10
24.15
24.87
25.06
25.07
25.43
26.23
26.23
26.24
26.34
26.70
32.25

Team Record

Allen
TISCA
Plano Tri
Plano Tri
TISCA

Prosper
Allen

Boyd
Plano Tri
McKinney
McKinney
Plano Tri
Dallas Cup
Dallas Cup
Plano Tri
Boyd
Boyd



Girls 100 Fly
Kellyn Kuhlke

Fa, Arianna
Appel, Megan
Le, Lilian

Hunt, Theresa
Osborne, Taylor
Allam, Elsa

U o o

2019 TISCA Cut

7. Lahiri, Srija

8. Tewari, Tia

9. Rallapalli, Adithi

10. Morton, Madelyn

11. Mikes, Elana

12. Yarbrough, Natalia
13. Vranjes, Mirella

14. Venkateshwar, Shruti
15. Kulkarni, Tanvi

Boys 100 Fly
M. Blake Smith

Romero, Antonio
Chen, Theodore
Peng, Alex

Cai, Stanley
Eydelzon, David
James Smith
Pak, Julian

NoUh_WNKH

2019 TISCA Cut

8. Dworkin, Josh

9. Wei, Tony

10. Kagal, Kiran

11. Wang, Daniel
12. Guo, Daniel

13. Kulkarni, Atharv
14. Choi, Logan

54.66

01:01.98
01:03.41
01:03.62
01:03.67
01:05.68
01:05.96

01:08.0

01:10.28
01:11.11
01:13.20
01:13.36
01:16.15
01:17.34
01:17.82
01:18.74
01:22.47

51.83

52.03
54.22
54.95
56.79
56.89
57.90
58.10

01:00.5

01:00.82
01:01.94
01:06.70
01:08.31
01:09.40
01:12.66
01:14.02

Team Record

TISCA
McKinney
Allen
TISCA
Prosper
Plano Tri

Boyd
McKinney
Plano Tri
Dallas Cup
Dallas Cup
Prosper
Allen
Plano Tri
Plano Tri

Team Record

Plano Tri
TISCA
Plano Tri
McKinney
TISCA
McKinney
Plano Tri

Dallas Cup
Boyd
Prosper
Prosper
Plano Tri
Allen
Plano Tri



Girls 100 Free

Meagan Hairston

PWNH

Osborn, Taylor
Lee, Lillian
Nadella, Sneha
Heil, Liesl

2019 TISCA Cut

Fa, Arianna
Allam, Elsa
Palizian, Sasha
Tewari, Tia
Morton, Madelyn

. Vranjes, Sabrina

. Mikes, Elana

. Hunsucker, Breck
. Mikes, Elana

. Lahiri, Srija

. Tavakolian, Kiana
. Kulkarni, Tanvi

. Doering, Georgia
. Keating, Claire

51.39

53.12
57.52r
57.97
58.15

59.5

59.95

01:00.08
01:02.27
01:02.40
01:02.79
01:03.86
01:05.82
01:06.20
01:07.14
01:07.74
01:07.91
01:08.47
01:09.07
01:09.12

Team Record

Allen
TISCA
Allen
Allen

Prosper
Prosper
Boyd
Plano Tri
Plano Tri
Boyd
Plano Tri
McKinney
Prosper
Allen
Dallas Cup
Dallas Cup
Plano Tri
Plano Tri



Boys 100 Free
Zach Walters

Smith, James
Choi, Andrew
Joshi, Kai

Kohle, Rohan
Niranjan, Rishi
Eydelzon, David
Kafeel, Nyle
Wilkinson, Arthur
. Weng, Jeff

10. Pak, Julian

11. Bourgeois, Ethan
12. Heidman, Luke

WONOUARWNHKH

2019 TISCA Cut

13. Kereal, Mathieu
14. Wang, Daniel
15. Choi, Logan

16. Kulkarni, Atharv
17. Wu, Justin

18. Shah, Tirth

19. Zakeri, Aarash
20. Sarkar, Nairit

44.85

49.42
49.76
50.83
50.84
51.10
52.30
52.36
52.38
53.26
53.35
53.97
54.48

54.5

57.53
57.97
58.15
58.44
58.77
01:01.02
01:02.04
01:02.93

Team Record

TISCA
Allen
TISCA
Plano Tri
Plano Tri
McKinney
Boyd
Allen
Prosper
McKinney
Prosper
Allen

Dallas Cup
Allen

Allen
Dallas Cup
Plano Tri
Plano Tri
Prosper
Prosper



Girls 500 Free
Maureen McLaine

1.

WONOUAWN

Appel, Megan
2019 TISCA Cut

Kumar, Sugandha
Fa, Arianna
Nguyen, Kayla
Tewari, Tia
Khandekar, Praachi
Hunsucker, Breck
Rallapalli, Adithi
Keating, Claire

Boys 500 Free
Brendan MclIntee

MhWNH

N o

Romero, Antonio
Kolhe, Rohan
Wilkinson, Arthur
Heidman, Luke
Bourgeois, Ethan

2019 TISCA Cut

Zakeri, Aarash
Dworkin, Josh

04:48.91

05:14.09

05:43.0

05:45.27
05:45.30
05:47.00
06:08.95
06:16.33
06:25.35
06:25.42
06:55.51

04:27.13

04:51.65
04:52.39
04:58.79
05:05.06
05:17.72

05:18.0

5:51.49
06:04.10

Team Record

TISCA

McKinney
McKinney
Prosper
Prosper
Plano Tri
Prosper
Allen
Boyd

Team Record

Prosper
TISCA
TISCA
Plano Tri
Allen

Boyd
Boyd



Girls 100 Back
Emily Neal

Hunt, Theresa
Fa, Arianna
Nadella, Sneha
Lee, Lilian
Allam, Elsa
Tewari, Tia
Osborn, Taylor

Nou,RrwWwNRH

2019 TISCA Cut

8. Mikes, Elana

9. Keating, Claire

10. Palizian, Sasha

11. Vranjes, Mirella

12. Sinha, Ayushi

13. Lahiri, Srija

14. Morton, Madelyn

15. Venkateshwar, Shruti
16. Doering, Georgia

Boys 100 Back
Zach Walters

Chen, Theodore
Niranjan, Rishi
Joshi, Kai
Heidman, Luke
Kafeel, Nyle
Bourgeois, Ethan
Choi, Andrew

NoOoUnh_WNH

2019 TISCA Cut

8. Kereal, Mathieu
9. Guo, Daniel

10. Wang, Daniel
11. Zakeri, Aarash
12. Wu, Justin

13. Shah, Tirth

56.03

01:02.45
01:03.84
01:06.97
01:07.80
01:07.93
01:09.36
01:09.74

01:10.0

01:11.97
01:14.46
01:14.87
01:14.91
01:15.03
01:15.94
01:19.40
01:20.66
01:23.57

51.26

54.92
57.08
59.68
59.76
01:00.67
01:03.65
01:04.47

01:05.0

01:06.59
01:06.81
01:07.70
01:09.02
01:09.31
01:13.08

Team Record

TISCA
TISCA
Prosper
Allen
Plano Tri
Prosper
McKinney

Prosper
Plano Tri
Plano Tri
Plano Tri
Allen
Dallas Cup
Boyd
Allen
Prosper

Team Record

Allen
TISCA
Allen
Plano Tri
Boyd
Prosper
McKinney

Boyd
Prosper
Dallas Cup
Plano Tri
Prosper
Dallas Cup



Girls 100 Breast
Nina Hunt

1. Kumar, Sugandha
2. Nguyen, Kayla
3. Yarbrough, Natalia

2019 TISCA Cut

Sinha, Ayushi
Khandekar, Praachi
Rallapalli, Adithi
Bell, Piper

Vranjes, Mirella
Tavakolian, Kiana
10. Hunsucker, Breck
11. Venkateshwar, Shruti
12. Vranjes, Sabinna
13. Mikes, Elana

14. Lahiri, Srija

WONOU A

Boys 100 Breast
Sam Tierney

Cai, Stanley
Romero, Antonio
Choi, Andrew
Durcansky, Samuel
Weng, Jeff

Pak, Julian
Eydelzon, David

NoOoUh_WNKH

2019 TISCA Cut

8. Gayake, Saket
9. Wei, Tony

10. Wu, Justin

11. Dworkin, Josh
12. Sarkar, Nairit
13. Shah, Tirth

01:05.15

01:09.49
01:17.42
01:18.20

01:19.5

01:19.80
01:20.07
01:21.29
01:23.88
01:25.86
01:27.36
01:27.61
01:28.60
01:29.10
01:29.46
01:33.39

57.50

01:04.44
01:04.75
01:04.93
01:05.23
01:06.07
01:07.18
01:07.79

01:10.5

01:11.16
01:11.48
01:13.39
01:13.56
01:13.96
01:23.74

Team Record

TISCA
Allen
Plano Tri

Boyd
Dallas Cup
Prosper
Plano Tri
Prosper
Plano Tri
Allen
Dallas Cup
Allen

Allen
Plano Tri

Team Record

Plano Tri
McKinney
Prosper
TISCA
Plano Tri
Allen
TISCA

Plano Tri
Boyd
Plano Tri
Plano Tri
Plano Tri
Boyd



Non-Standard Sprint Events

Girls 50 Back
1. Keating, Claire

Boys 50 Back
1. Guo, Daniel
2. Wu, Justin

Girls 50 Breast
1. Vranjes, Sabina
2. Tavakolian, Kiana

Boys 50 Breast
1. Sarkar, Nairit
2. Dworkin, Josh

Girls 50 Fly

Kulkarni, Tanvi
Vranjes, Mirella
Venkateshwar, Shruti
Lahiri, Srija

Doering, Georgia

MhWNH

Boys 50 Fly
1. Wei, Tony
2. Wang, Daniel
3. Gayake, Saket

36.75

29.82
30.82

40.04
40.26

32.59
32.61

33.71
33.72
33.73
33.98
35.44

27.86
28.27
29.91

Dallas Cup

Dallas Cup
Dallas Cup

Dallas Cup
Dallas Cup

Dallas Cup
Dallas Cup

Dallas Cup
Dallas Cup
Dallas Cup
Dallas Cup
Dallas Cup

Dallas Cup
Dallas Cup
Dallas Cup



